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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 15/01/2026 Vishnu Prakash B P Binsha Nivas, Munderi, Iringallur, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

2 15/01/2026 Krishna Prakash B P Vinayakam, Iringallur, Olavanna, Guruvayurappan College, 
Kozhikode, 673014

 

3 15/01/2026 Kamala Nagapottammal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

4 15/01/2026 Jijithkumar 12/280, Vadakkepurayil, Chathankavu, Kunnamangalam 
mie, Kozhikode, 673571

 

5 15/01/2026 Fathima Shirin E VADAKKEVELLAKKATTU, PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 673571

 

6 15/01/2026 Kelu Kizhakkeppottammal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

7 15/01/2026 Valsala Kizhakkepottammal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014
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8 15/01/2026 Vikesh Kizhakkepottammal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

9 15/01/2026 Saneesh Kizhakkepottammal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

10 15/01/2026 DASAN M Madathil Kuzhikandathil, Kodal Nadakkav, Pantheerankav, 
Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019

 

11 15/01/2026 NEETHU DASAN M Madathil Kuzhikandathil, Kodal Nadakkav, Pantheerankav, 
Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019

 

12 15/01/2026 Anandan.K.G Karthika Parammal, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

13 15/01/2026 Savithri Karthika Parammal, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

14 15/01/2026 Jyothis K A Karthika Parammal, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

15 15/01/2026 REENA P M Madathil Kuzhikandathil, Kodal Nadakkav, Pantheerankav, 
Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019

 

16 15/01/2026 Subash Puthiyaveetil Pattelath, Kottayithazham Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

17 15/01/2026 Lathika Puthiya Veetil Pattelathu, Kottayithazham Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

18 15/01/2026 Rahuf Kozhissery Parammal, Parammal Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

19 15/01/2026 Hasna Kozhissery Parammal, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019
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20 15/01/2026 Prakasan Kizhakkuveetil Meethal Parammal, Perumanna Parammal, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

21 15/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA K M Kizhakkuveetil Meethal, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

22 15/01/2026 Mini Kizhakkuveetil Meethal, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

23 15/01/2026 Madhavikkutti Parapparakkunnu, Kodal Nadakkav, Pantheerankav, 
Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019

 

24 15/01/2026 Anandhu K V Kulangarodinilam, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

25 15/01/2026 Shiju Padinjath, Kodal Nadakkav, Pantheerankav, Pantheerankav, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

26 15/01/2026 Prasand Parapparakkunnu, Kodal Nadakkav, Pantheerankav, 
Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019

 

27 15/01/2026 Faseela 11/264 Puthanpeediekkal, Parammal, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

28 15/01/2026 Mishafir K P PARACHOTTIL, THAYYILTHAZHAM, PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, KUNNAMANGALAM, 673019

 

29 15/01/2026 Risha Sreevilla, Kodal Nadakkav, Pantheerankav, Pantheerankav, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

30 15/01/2026 Ratheesh Sreevilla, Kodal Nadakkav, Pantheerankav, Pantheerankav, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

31 15/01/2026 DHANUSH K K Sreevilla, Kodal Nadakkav, Pantheerankav, Pantheerankav, 
Kozhikode, 673019
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32 15/01/2026 Dharmmarajan Kizhakke Chirakkal, Nadakkav Paramba, Kodal Nadakkav, 
Pantheerankav, Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019

 

33 15/01/2026 Jinisha Kizhakke Chirakkal, Nadakkav Paramba, Kodal Nadakkav, 
Pantheerankav, Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019

 

34 15/01/2026 MAJITHA FARSANA O M KODAMBATTU KUZHI, PERUVAYAL, PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, KUNNAMANGALAM, 673008

 

35 15/01/2026 Aswani Govind PARROPADIKKAL, PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, PILASSERY, KOZHIKODE, 

673571

 

36 15/01/2026 JUMANA T M FALAH MANZIL, MALAYAMMA, 
CHATHAMNAGALAM, MALAYAMMA, KOZHIKODE, 

673601

 

37 15/01/2026 Prakasan Kolakkandiyil, Kolayithazham, Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, Kozhikode, 673571

 

38 15/01/2026 ASWANTH K Kolakandiyil, Kolayithazham, Kunnamangalam, Karanthur, 
Kozhikode, 673571

 

39 15/01/2026 Usha Rani K Adithya Nivas, Thengakkoottil, Kodal Nadakkav, 
Pantheerankav, Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019

 

40 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN V M Veluthedathumeethal, Vellayikode, PERUMANNA, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

41 15/01/2026 Mohanan Adithya Nivas, Thengakkoottiil, Kodal Nadakkav, 
Pantheerankav, Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019

 

42 15/01/2026 Nimisha Thejomayam,, Kurikathur, Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam MIE, Kozhikode, 673571

 

43 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFI K C KC HOUSE KOLLARAKKODY, Perumanna 
Kottayithazham, Perumanna, Perumanna, Kozhikode, 

673019
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44 15/01/2026 SEREENA A T KC HOUSE KOLLARAKKODY, Kottayithazham 
Perumanna, Perumanna, Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

45 15/01/2026 ARAVINDHAKSHAN AMBALATHAZHATH PERUMANNA, Perumanna 
Parammal, Perumanna, Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

46 15/01/2026 Adithya Mohan Adithya Nivas, Thengakkoottil, Kodal Nadakkav, 
Pantheerankav, Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019

 

47 15/01/2026 ANAGHA P Ponnassery House, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

48 15/01/2026 SHEEBA Ponnassery House, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

49 15/01/2026 ATHUL P Ponnassery House, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

50 15/01/2026 Jyothi Cheruvottiri Parammal, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

51 15/01/2026 UJWAL V N Thejus kodolkuzhiyil paramba, Kolayithazham, 
Kunnamangalam, Karanthur, Kozhikode, 673571

 

52 15/01/2026 Nisar Nilam Veedu Perumanna, Perumanna Parammal, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

53 15/01/2026 Jameela C MATHILINNAKAYIL, VELLANOOR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, CHOOLUR, KOZHIKODE, 

673601

 

54 15/01/2026 APARNA K K Sreevilla, Kodal Nadakkav, Pantheerankav, Pantheerankav, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

55 15/01/2026 BABU M Vidya Kripa Parammal, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019
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56 15/01/2026 VIJISHA T K Vidya Kripa Parammal, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

57 15/01/2026 Achyuthan Koodathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

58 15/01/2026 Ambika Koodathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

59 15/01/2026 Arjun P M parambadimeethal, parakkottuthazham, perumanna, 
perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

60 15/01/2026 Muhammed Koya MATHILINNAKAYIL, VELLANOOR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, CHOOLUR, KOZHIKODE, 

673601

 

61 15/01/2026 Chandran Kizhakkepottammal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

62 15/01/2026 Sarasu Kizhakkepottammal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

63 15/01/2026 ANJU P M parambadimeethal, parakkottuthazham, perumanna, 
perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

64 15/01/2026 Shaji Kizhakkepottammal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

65 15/01/2026 Geethabhayi Peedikathody, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


